Distributor of Cypress Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CY23S08SXC-1 - IC CLK ZDB 8OUT 140MHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Cypress SemiconductorCypress Semiconductor
CY23S08SXC-1CY23S08SXC-1

CY23S08
Document #: 38-07265 Rev. *J Page 8 of 11
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
Pb-free
CY23S08SXC–1 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXC–1T 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXI–1H 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
CY23S08SXI–1HT 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
CY23S08ZXC-1H 16-pin 4.4mm TSSOP Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08ZXC-1HT 16-pin 4.4mm TSSOP Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXC–2 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXC–2T 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXC–2H 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXC–2HT 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXI–2 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
CY23S08SXI–2T 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
CY23S08SXC-4 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXC-4T 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Commercial (0° to 70°C)
CY23S08SXI-4 16-pin 150-mil SOIC Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
CY23S08SXI-4T 16-pin 150-mil SOIC–Tape and Reel Industrial (–40° to 85°C)
[+] Feedback
                             9 / 12                             9 / 12
Distributor of Cypress Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CY23S08SXC-1 - IC CLK ZDB 8OUT 140MHZ 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
CY23S08
Document #: 38-07265 Rev. *J Page 9 of 11
Package Drawings and Dimensions